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Economic Growth of Indonesia in 2008 
 
 

Table 1 
Gross Domestic Product (GDP) by Industrial Origin in 2007-2008 

and Growth Rate of GDP in 2008 
At Current  At Constant Growth Source of 

Market Price  Market Price 2000 Rate Growth 
(Billion Rupiah)  (Billion Rupiah) 2008 2008 Industrial Origin 

2007 2008  2007 2008 (%) (%) 
(1) (2) (3)  (4) (5) (6) (7) 

  1. Agriculture, Livestock, Forestry & Fishery 541,6 713,3  271,4 284,3 4,8 0,7 

  2. Mining and Quarrying 441,0 543,4  171,4 172,3 0,5 0,0 

  3. Manufacturing Industry 1 068,7 1.380,7  538,1 557,8 3,7 1,0 

  4. Electricity, Gas and Water Supply 34,7 40,8  13,5 15,0 10,9 0,1 

  5. Construction 305,2 419,3  121,9 130,8 7,3 0,5 

  6. Trade, Hotel, and Restaurant 589,3 692,1  338,8 363,3 7,2 1,2 

  7. Transport and Communication 264,3 312,5  142,3 166,1 16,7 1,2 

  8. Financial, Ownership & Business Services 305,2 368,1  183,7 198,8 8,2 0,8 

  9. Services 399,3 483,8  182,0 193,7 6,4 0,6 

GDP 3 949,3 4 954,0  1 963,1 2 082,1 6,1 6,1 
GDP without oil and gas 3 532,8 4 426,4  1 820,5 1 939,3 6,5 - 

 
 
 



Table 2 
Growth Rate of Quarterly Gross Domestic Product By Industrial Origin (%) 

Quarter III-2008 Quarter IV-2008 Quarter IV-2008 
over over over Industrial Origin 

Quarter II-2008 Quarter III-2008 Quarter IV-2007 
(1) (2) (3) (4) 

  1. Agriculture, Livestock, Forestry & Fishery 7,2 -22,9 4,7 
  2. Mining and Quarrying 1,9 -0,0 2,1 
  3. Manufacturing Industry 3,1 -2,5 1,8 
  4. Electricity, Gas and Water Supply 2,3 0,8 9,3 
  5. Construction 3,2 1,9 5,7 
  6. Trade, Hotel, and Restaurant 4,9 -2,6 5,6 
  7. Transport and Communication 4,5 4,8 15,8 
  8. Financial, Ownership & Business Services 1,8 2,0 7,4 
  9. Services 1,1 1,7 6,0 

GDP 3,7 -3,6 5,2 
GDP without oil and gas 3,9 -3,8 5,6 

 
 

Table 3 
Structure of Gross Domestic Product By Industrial Origin 2007—2008 (%) 

 

Industrial Origin 2007 2008 

(1) (2) (3) 

  1. Agriculture, Livestock, Forestry & Fishery               13,7  14,4 
  2. Mining and Quarrying               11,2  11,0 
  3. Manufacturing Industry               27,1  27,9 
  4. Electricity, Gas and Water Supply                0,9  0,8 
  5. Construction                 7,7  8,4 
  6. Trade, Hotel, and Restaurant               14,9  14,0 
  7. Transport and Communication                 6,7  6,3 
  8. Financial, Ownership & Business Services                 7,7  7,4 
  9. Services               10,1  9,8 

GDP             100,0  100,0 
GDP without oil and gas               89,5  89,3 

 
 
 



Table 4  
Gross Domestic Product (GDP) by Expenditure in 2007-2008 

and Growth Rate of GDP in 2008 

At Current  At Constant Growth Source 
Market Price  Market Price 2000 Rate of growth 

(Billion Rupiah)  (Billion Rupiah) 2008 2008 
Type of Expenditure 

2007 2008  2007 2008 (%) (%) 
(1) (2) (3)  (4) (5) (6) (7) 

1. Household Consumption Expenditure 2 510,5 3 019,5  1 130,8 1 191,2 5,3 3,1 
2. Government Final Consumption 
Expenditure 329,8 416,9  153,3 169,3 10,4 0,8 

3. Gross Domestic Fixed Capital Formation 986,2 1 369,6  441,6 493,2 11,7 2,6 
4. a. Changes in Inventories -1,1 7,7  -0,2 3,9 -1 690,1 0,2 
    b. Statistical Discrepancies -35,8 83,9  52,1 25,4 - - 
5. Exports 1 163,0 1 474,5  942,4 1 031,9 9,5 4,6 
6. Minus : Imports 1 003,3 1 418,1  756,9 832,8 10,0 3,9 

GDP 3 949,3 4 954,0  1 963,1 2 082,1 6,1  

 
 

Table 5  
Growth Rate of Quarterly Gross Domestic Product by Type of Expenditure (%) 

 Quarter III-2008 Quarter IV-2008 Quarter IV-2008 
Type of Expenditure over over over 

 Quarter II-2008 Quarter III-2008 Quarter IV-2007 
(1) (2) (3) (4) 

1. Household Consumption Expenditure 1,9 1,7 4,8 
2. Government Final Consumption 
Expenditure 5,6 25,6 16,3 

3. Gross Domestic Fixed Capital Formation 5,2 0,8 9,1 
4.    Changes in Inventories 98,2 -227,6 -60,8 
5. Exports -0,1 -5,5 1,8 
6. Minus : Imports 0,8 -11,7 -3,5 

GDP 3,7 -3,6 5,2 

 
 
 



Table 6 
Structure of GDP by Type of Expenditure 2007—2008 (%) 

 
Type of Expenditure 2007 2008 

(1) (2) (3) 
   

1. Household Consumption Expenditure 63,6 61,0 

2. Government Final Consumption Expenditure 8,3 8,4 

3. Gross Domestic Fixed Capital Formation 25,0 27,7 
4.   a. Change in stock -0,0 0,1 
      b. b. Statistics Discrepant ion -0,9 1,6 
5.   Exports of Goods and Services 29,4 29,8 
6.  Minus: Imports of Goods and Services 25,4 28,6 
   

GDP 100,0 100,0 

 
 
 

 
Table 7  

Gross Domestic Product (GDP) 
and Gross National Product (GNP) Per Capita in Indonesia 2007--2008 

Description 2007 2008 
(1) (2) (3) 

GDP Per Capita At Current Market Price   

- value (million rupiah) 17,5 21,7 
- growth index  (%)        16,8 23,6 
- value (US$) 1 942,1 2 271,2 

GNP Per Capita At Current Market Price   
- value (million rupiah) 16,8 20,9 
- growth index  (%)      16,9 24,3 
- value (US$) 1 862,2 2 190,6 

 


